
Head Teacher:   Kerrie L Clowes MA BA (Hons) PGCE NPQH
Deputy Head:    Emma E Doyle BA (Hons) PGCE NASENCO
Deputy Head:    Sarah L Booker BA (Hons) QTS
Assistant Head: Joel M Edwards MA BA(Hons) QTS 

Scrooby Road, Harworth, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, DN11 8JT

Tel: 01302 742477    

Email: office@harworth.snmat.org.uk

              

Dates for the Spring Term 2025:

Sunday 26th January 2025 – Service at Church for the Miners window at 3pm.

Clubs will start week beginning Monday 27th January 2025. They all end at 
3.45pm:
Tuesday -Chess for Year Eagle Owls and Wise Owls.
Wednesday - Disney club for Little Owls and Elf Owls.
Magic tricks for Years Barn Owls and Tawny Owls.
Thursday - Maths club for Snowy Owls.
Fitness club for Eage Owls and Wise Owls. 

Monday 10th February - 3.15 - Parent meeting for Elf Owls parents about Phonics 
testing.
Friday 14th February – Break for half term at 3.15pm.
Monday 24th February – Return to school.
                                             3.15pm Maths workshops for  
                                             parents in all classes.
Friday 7th March – World Book Day in school. Either dress as your favourite book 
character or come to school in non-uniform.
Monday 10th March – Last week of clubs.
Thursday 13th March – Tawny Owls at Southwell.
Tuesday 25th March - Class assembly (Wise Owls) for parents/carers to watch in the 
hall at 9am.
Wednesday 26th March - Class assembly (Eagle Owls) for parents/carers to watch in 
the hall at 9am.
Thursday 27th March - Class assembly (Tawny Owls) for parents/carers to watch in 
the hall at 9am.
Friday 28th March - Class assembly (Barn Owls) for parents/carers to watch in the 
hall at 9am.
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Elf Owls at Magna.
Monday 31st March – Drop in parents evening in classrooms to look at your child’s 
work. Please pop in any time between 3.15pm and 5pm. 
Tuesday 1st April - Class assembly (Snowy Owls) for parents/carers to watch in the 
hall at 9am.
Wednesday 2nd April - Class assembly (Elf Owls) for parents/carers to watch in the 
hall at 9am.
Thursday 3rd April - Class assembly (Little Owls) for parents/carers to watch in the 
hall at 9am.
Friday 4th April – Easter party day for children. Come in party clothes/non uniform.
Break for Easter at 3.15pm.
Tuesday 22nd April – Back to school.

                                    

 


